
C DIV: NE1/4 BLOCK 53.

PB 1361-2456, WD 1368-2386, DC 1

HARRIS JESSICA
294 SW COLUMBIA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12797-000
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1385/1218 5/11/2019 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOTUS PROPERTY LLC

JESSICA HARRIS

1368/2388 9/17/2018 WD U I 30 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH D LYONS & FAN 

LOTUS PROPERTY LLC
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000047872 Roof Replacement 9,343 08/11/2023

2020HX Base Yr

294 SW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,879 113.1990 126.78 238,220 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1526

BAS 1,526 100 1,526 125,753

FDU 192 60 115 9,477

FOP 240 30 72 5,933

FSP 136 40 54 4,450

UCP 480 20 96 7,911

UOP 80 20 16 1,318

2,654 1,879 154,843

BAS= W30 N1 W31 S4 FSP=  W8 S17 E8 N17$ S22 E31 N1 E16 UCP=
S20 E24 N20 W24$ E14 FOP= E10 N24 W10 S24$ N24$ PTR=N30 UOP=
N5 FDU= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S5 E16$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,050

2,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 19,294


